The National 100

Name Team Performance Score Games Igg?;gﬁlg Egg}::ﬂ;;lsg
Barua, Rowan g&fﬁ:@g 521 2 2 100% 100%
Hylands, Keith A East Saxons 518 2 2 100% 100%
Black, James East Saxons 545 1 1 100% 100%
Appleby, ] Robert gggggn 490 2 2 100% 100%
Arora, Prachi Northern 508 3 3 100% 100%
Raiders
Eccleston, Bryony Northern 503 3 3 100% 100%
Raiders
Glenn, Thomas pudland 518 3 3 100% 100%
Flewellen, David The South 495 3 3 100% 100%
Glass, Andrew East Saxons 478 1 1 100% 100%
Woodburn, James East Saxons 464 2 2 100% 100%
Singh, Hari The South 453 1 1 100% 100%
Gardner, Kai The South 464 2 2 100% 100%
Parikh, Naavya The South 472 2 2 100% 100%
Wang, Luoke East Saxons 490 1 1 100% 100%
Jayakumar, Bharath The South 472 2 2 100% 100%
Rahaman, Habibur The South 444 1 1 100% 100%
Russell, Lloyd The South 453 1 1 100% 100%
Wright, George A The South 433 1 1 100% 100%
Pipalia, Ayush The South 427 1 1 100% 100%
ggﬁgl' Venkata Ananth o o ooy 427 11 100% 100%
Prickett, Theo The South 408 1 1 100% 100%
Chen, George The South 453 1 1 100% 100%
Li, Ray gglﬁf;n 375 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Kearney, Jonny go.rthem 375 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
aiders
Rugayyah, Rida East Saxons 363 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Ellis, Kenneth R East Saxons 321 1% 2 75% 75%
Dibble, Adrian ] Midland 345 1% 2 75% 75%
Outlaws
Cheung, Leonard C East Saxons 272 1% 2 75% 75%
parbler-Ramaiah, RYa o south 225 23 66.67%  66.67%
Groot Wassink, Emma  The South 207 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Chen, William East Saxons 224 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Groot Wassink, Leon The South 225 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Antonopoulos, Chris East Saxons 229 2 3 66.67% 66.67%



Name

Hucan, Ovidiu
Constantin

Martellotta, Gabriele

Catabay, Rezin C
Cox, R David
Jirgensone, Inga
Bizzell, Paul

Walsh, Shaun

Ramesh, Karthik R
Patel, Krrish

Rowe, Matthew
Babu, Rohan

Butler, Rene

Mouratidis, Markos

Lawrence, Anthony P
Salkauskas, Deimantas

Goldman, David

Mohindra, Arun
Campbell, Graeme
Steel, Jay

Carp, Andrei
Simpson, Richard
Foster, David J jnr

Stubbs, John

Jones, Graham L
Tekniepe, T Klaus

Topping, Rachel

Tang, Joshua
Negargar, Jay
Roberts, Neil |

Sarpotdar, Angad A

Team

The South

The South
East Saxons
East Saxons
The South
East Saxons

Midland
Outlaws

East Saxons
The South

Midland
Outlaws

Midland
Outlaws

Midland
Outlaws

East Saxons
East Saxons
East Saxons
The South

Northern
Raiders
Northern
Raiders
Northern
Raiders

Northern
Raiders

Midland
Outlaws

Northern
Raiders

Midland
Outlaws

The South
The South

Northern
Raiders

Midland
Outlaws

The South

Midland
Outlaws

East Saxons

Performance Score Games

192

91
72
-310
72
99

138

99
111

140

106

96

79
72
76
72

42

49

-23

-25

-38

-37
-42

-49

-62

-309
-260
-347

1%

=)

1%

1%

[N T O S G Y

N NN~ DN W W

[NS)

w

NN NN

w W w w

w W N

Including
Defaults

66.67%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

25%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

66.67%

50%
50%
0%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

25%
0%
0%
0%



Name

Davis, Jamie A
Karpe, Reya
Brown, Hugh

Frings, Mick ]

Singh, Ishita
Holmes, Alan L
Cordon, Ray

Carp, Stefan
Morgan, John

Riddle, Alan

Popovici, Rees

Wells, Heather Enid

Burnett, John

Saunders, Per
Ross, Bernard

Little, Alan

Eccleston, Rowan

Walsh, Cole
Meca, Rares
Fuzi, Kal
Popovici, Serena
Kulkarni, Bandish
Prickett, Dylan
Baig, Huzaifa

Team

East Saxons
The South
The South

Midland
Outlaws

East Saxons
East Saxons
East Saxons

Northern
Raiders

Northern
Raiders

Northern
Raiders

East Saxons
East Saxons

Northern
Raiders

Midland
Outlaws

East Saxons

Northern
Raiders

Northern
Raiders

East Saxons
East Saxons
East Saxons
East Saxons
The South

The South

East Saxons

Performance Score Games

-310
0
-309

-286

-313
-347
-334

-316

-310

-283

-320
-347

-356

-329
-347
-339

-310

-329
-347
-347
-347
0

-388
-347

(e) o o o o (e o O O o o o o

(e}

O O O O O o o o

1
0
3
2

_ PR, O R PR, DN

Including
Defaults

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



