The National 100

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Barua, Rowan	Midland Outlaws	521	2	2	100%	100%
Hylands, Keith A	East Saxons	518	2	2	100%	100%
Black, James	East Saxons	545	1	1	100%	100%
Appleby, J Robert	Northern Raiders	490	2	2	100%	100%
Arora, Prachi	Northern Raiders	508	3	3	100%	100%
Eccleston, Bryony	Northern Raiders	503	3	3	100%	100%
Glenn, Thomas	Midland Outlaws	518	3	3	100%	100%
Flewellen, David	The South	495	3	3	100%	100%
Glass, Andrew	East Saxons	478	1	1	100%	100%
Woodburn, James	East Saxons	464	2	2	100%	100%
Singh, Hari	The South	453	1	1	100%	100%
Gardner, Kai	The South	464	2	2	100%	100%
Parikh, Naavya	The South	472	2	2	100%	100%
Wang, Luoke	East Saxons	490	1	1	100%	100%
Jayakumar, Bharath	The South	472	2	2	100%	100%
Rahaman, Habibur	The South	444	1	1	100%	100%
Russell, Lloyd	The South	453	1	1	100%	100%
Wright, George A	The South	433	1	1	100%	100%
Pipalia, Ayush	The South	427	1	1	100%	100%
Kilambi, Venkata Ananth Akshay	The South	427	1	1	100%	100%
Prickett, Theo	The South	408	1	1	100%	100%
Chen, George	The South	453	1	1	100%	100%
Li, Ray	Northern Raiders	375	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Kearney, Jonny	Northern Raiders	375	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Ruqayyah, Rida	East Saxons	363	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Ellis, Kenneth R	East Saxons	321	1½	2	75%	75%
Dibble, Adrian J	Midland Outlaws	345	1½	2	75%	75%
Cheung, Leonard C	East Saxons	272	1½	2	75%	75%
Barbier-Ramaiah, Riya Aude	The South	225	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Groot Wassink, Emma	The South	207	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Chen, William	East Saxons	224	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Groot Wassink, Leon	The South	225	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Antonopoulos, Chris	East Saxons	229	2	3	66.67%	66.67%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Hucan, Ovidiu Constantin	The South	192	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Martellotta, Gabriele	The South	91	1½	3	50%	50%
Catabay, Rezin C	East Saxons	72	1	2	50%	50%
Cox, R David	East Saxons	-310	0	1	50%	0%
Jirgensone, Inga	The South	72	1	2	50%	50%
Bizzell, Paul	East Saxons	99	1	2	50%	50%
Walsh, Shaun	Midland Outlaws	138	1	2	50%	50%
Ramesh, Karthik R	East Saxons	99	1	2	50%	50%
Patel, Krrish	The South	111	1	2	50%	50%
Rowe, Matthew	Midland Outlaws	140	1½	3	50%	50%
Babu, Rohan	Midland Outlaws	106	1	2	50%	50%
Butler, Rene	Midland Outlaws	96	1½	3	50%	50%
Mouratidis, Markos	East Saxons	79	1	2	50%	50%
Lawrence, Anthony P	East Saxons	72	1	2	50%	50%
Salkauskas, Deimantas	East Saxons	76	1	2	50%	50%
Goldman, David	The South	72	1	2	50%	50%
Mohindra, Arun	Northern Raiders	42	1	2	50%	50%
Campbell, Graeme	Northern Raiders	49	1	2	50%	50%
Steel, Jay	Northern Raiders	-23	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Carp, Andrei	Northern Raiders	-25	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Simpson, Richard	Midland Outlaws	7	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Foster, David J jnr	Northern Raiders	-38	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Stubbs, John	Midland Outlaws	7	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Jones, Graham L	The South	-37	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Tekniepe, T Klaus	The South	-42	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Topping, Rachel	Northern Raiders	-49	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Tang, Joshua	Midland Outlaws	-62	1/2	2	25%	25%
Negargar, Jay	The South	-309	0	3	0%	0%
Roberts, Neil J	Midland Outlaws	-260	0	3	0%	0%
Sarpotdar, Angad A	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Davis, Jamie A	East Saxons	-310	0	1	0%	0%
Karpe, Reya	The South	0	0	0	0%	0%
Brown, Hugh	The South	-309	0	3	0%	0%
Frings, Mick J	Midland Outlaws	-286	0	2	0%	0%
Singh, Ishita	East Saxons	-313	0	2	0%	0%
Holmes, Alan L	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%
Cordon, Ray	East Saxons	-334	0	2	0%	0%
Carp, Stefan	Northern Raiders	-316	0	3	0%	0%
Morgan, John	Northern Raiders	-310	0	2	0%	0%
Riddle, Alan	Northern Raiders	-283	0	2	0%	0%
Popovici, Rees	East Saxons	-320	0	2	0%	0%
Wells, Heather Enid	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%
Burnett, John	Northern Raiders	-356	0	1	0%	0%
Saunders, Per	Midland Outlaws	-329	0	1	0%	0%
Ross, Bernard	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%
Little, Alan	Northern Raiders	-339	0	2	0%	0%
Eccleston, Rowan	Northern Raiders	-310	0	2	0%	0%
Walsh, Cole	East Saxons	-329	0	2	0%	0%
Meca, Rares	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%
Fuzi, Kal	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%
Popovici, Serena	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%
Kulkarni, Bandish	The South	0	0	0	0%	0%
Prickett, Dylan	The South	-388	0	1	0%	0%
Baig, Huzaifa	East Saxons	-347	0	1	0%	0%